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Youth Fun Days

FREE ACTIVITY DAYS FOR 11-16 YEAR OLDS
ATTENDING SECONDARY SCHOOL

EE- Week 1 Activities
FR Monday 24th July Clay creations with ‘Making Space
Tuesday 25th July Skateboarding with “Team Rubicon’
Wednesday 26th July Activity Day at Peter Ashley Centre
Friday 28th July Water Sports at Cobnor Centre

Week 2 Activities
Monday 31st July Acrobatics and Aerial Hoop
Tuesday 1st August Roller Skating

Like our Facebook page - connect4families

To book visit www.connect4.org.uk Info: 02392489811 or email admin@connect4.org.uk
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Week 3
Monday 7th August
Tuesday 8th August

Wednesday 9th August
Thursday 10th August

Week 4

Monday 14th August
Tuesday 15th August
Wednesday 16th August
Thursday 17th August
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Activities

Printed Art with Making Space
Swimming and Inflatable Fun at
Petersfield Open Air Pool
Bounce Fitness and Mug printing
Activity Day at Peter Ashley Centre

Activities
Cooking
Cooking
Woodworking
Big Top Circus
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FREE ACTIVITY DAYS

N FOR 11-16 YEAR OLDS
ATTENDING SECONDARY SCHOOL

Like our Facebook page - connect4families
To book visit www.connect4.org.uk Info: 02392489811 or email admin@connect4.org.uk
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